Data sheet/FDV

Product name Fuse switch disconnector
Product code 2862205

Product type 9496

GTIN 7070701347974
ETIM-Class EC003509

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

Line Switchers

Rated Voltage
impulsspenning_fase_Jord
impulsspenning_over_apen_pol
holdespenning_50hz_fase_jord
merkestrgm

Thermal Current 3 sec

stgtstrom
Bryterevne_med_kontaktsvgpe_24kv
bryterevne_med_lasthode_24kv
innkoblingsevne_med_hovedkontakt

Standard

Line Switcher Configuration

mastarrangement

2370 mm
930 mm
1450 mm

136 000 g

24 kV
125 kV
145 kv
60 kV
630 A
25 kA
62,5 kA
25A
630 A
10 kA

SS 42812 00, IEC 60129, IEC 60265

Melbye Group | Fordonsvagen 17 | SE-553 02 Jonkdping | Tif +46 36 332 07 00 | info@melbye.se | www.melbye.se

Melbye Group - Region Danmark | Fordonsvagen 17 | DK-553 02 J6nkoping | TIf +45 57 60 09 60 | melbye@melbye.as | www.melbye.as
Melbye Group | Prost Stabels vei 22 | Postboks 160 | NO-2019 Skedsmokorset | TIf +47 63 87 01 50 | ms@melbye.no | www.melbye.no

B0mm mel
ellan
; elekirodemg

Melbye Ltd [The Technology Centre Station Road, Framlingham Woodbridge, IP13 9EZ United Kingdom | +44 (0)7903 288561 | te@melbye.se | melbyefibre.com



Data sheet/FDV

wmX
< r

05m
GKG43

Yes

Melbye Group | Fordonsvégen 17 | SE-553 02 J6nképing | Tif +46 36 332 07 00 | info@melbye.se | www.melbye.se

Melbye Group - Region Danmark | Fordonsvagen 17 | DK-553 02 J6nkoping | TIf +45 57 60 09 60 | melbye@melbye.as | www.melbye.as

Melbye Group | Prost Stabels vei 22 | Postboks 160 | NO-2019 Skedsmokorset | TIf +47 63 87 01 50 | ms@melbye.no | www.melbye.no

Melbye Ltd |The Technology Centre Station Road, Framlingham Woodbridge, IP13 9EZ United Kingdom | +44 (0)7903 288561 | te@melbye.se | melbyefibre.com

MELUBYE



